IWAS Whelchair Fencing World Cup page 1/1
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Men Category B
16 February 2018
Fencers (present, structured order - 20 fencers)
number | name and first name nat. d.o.b. | lic.
10 | GUISSONE Jovane BRA [11/3/1983 | 93
22 | PREVOT Jerome FRA [24/1/1973 | 998
3 | VALET Maxime FRA [18/5/1987 | 153
COUTYA Dimitri GBR [7/10/1997 | 366
44 | GERGELY Istvan HUN [21/4/1984 | 1391
6 | CIMA Marco ITA 25/8/1976 | 65
18 | LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA
20 | FUJITA Michinobu JPN 22/1/1986 | 235
9999 | TSUNODA Akira JPN 27/4/1989 | 1734
24 | KIM Gi Hong KOR [10/5/1971 | 341
41 | PARK Chunhee KOR |[15/1/1984 | 1447
12 | CASTRO Adrian POL 4/6/1990 | 145
4 | GAWORSKI Jacek POL [13/5/1967 | 234
38 | BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 6/1/1984 | 1260
8 | KAMALOV Albert RUS [21/5/1985 | 1023
9 | KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 8/8/1982 | 43
14 | KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 7/8/1987 | 154
9999 | KINGMANAW Visit THA 3/2/1989 | 1722
2 | DATSKO Anton UKR |24/5/1983 | 55
15 | NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 5/4/1986 | 1282
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Formula of the competition

20 fencers
1 poules: round

20 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries

16 qualifiers

Direct elimination ; 16 fencers

Direct elimination

IWAS Whelchair Fencing World Cup
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition
Foil Men Category B
16 February 2018
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No 11&12

IWAS Whelchair Fencing World Cup

Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition
Foil Men Category B
16 February 2018

Referee: SPEHNER Vincent FRA, DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR

GERGELY Istvan
GUISSONE Jovane
KAMALOQV Albert
KINGMANAW Visit
LEOPIZZI Gabriele
FUJITA Michinobu
COUTYA Dimitri

Poule No2 9:00 piste No 13&14
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Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN, FILAIRE Fabien FRA

CIMA Marco
PREVOT Jerome
PARK Chunhee
DATSKO Anton
CASTRO Adrian
KHAMATSHIN Timur
TSUNODA Akira

Poule No3 9:00 piste No 15&16
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Referee: ROWLANDS Duncan GBR, CHERNVIAKOVA Elena RUS

KIM Gi Hong

NAUMENKO Oleg

BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich
KUZYUKOV Alexander
VALET Maxime

GAWORSKI Jacek

KOR
UKR
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RUS
FRA
POL

31 313
\Y \Y V|3
V|2 113
Vi2|V V|2
V0|V \Y
VIVI]V 2

Document engarde-escrime.com - 16.02.2018 17:22

VIM

0.333
0.667
1.000
0.000
0.167
0.667
0.667

VIM

0.500
0.667
0.333
0.833
0.500
0.667
0.000

VIM

0.000
0.800
0.200
0.600
0.600
0.800

ind.
-15
10
21
-25
-11

15

ind.

ind.
-11
1

o s ow

HS
1"
23
30

15
24
27

HS
24
25
17
29
21
25
12

HS
14
23
13
19
15
22

rank

N OO N —~ WO

rank

~NND o 00w s

rank

N WO~ O

page 1/1



IWAS Whelchair Fencing World Cup
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition
Foil Men Category B

16 February 2018

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. VIM ind. | HS | group

1 | KAMALOV Albert RUS 1.000 | 21| 30 | qualifier

2 | DATSKO Anton UKR 0.833 | 17 | 29 | qualifier

3 | NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 0.800 | 11| 23 | qualifier

4 | GAWORSKI Jacek POL 0.800 6 | 22 | qualifier

5 | COUTYA Dimitri GBR 0.667 | 15| 27 | qualifier

6 | GUISSONE Jovane BRA 0.667 | 10 | 23 | qualifier

7 | KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 0.667 5| 25 | qualifier

8 | FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.667 5| 24 | qualifier

9 | PREVOT Jerome FRA 0.667 4 | 25 | qualifier
10 | KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 0.600 3| 19 | qualifier
11 | VALET Maxime FRA 0.600 | -1 | 15 | qualifier
12 | CIMA Marco ITA 0.500 3| 24 | qualifier
13 | CASTRO Adrian POL 0.500 | -4 | 21| qualifier
14 | PARK Chunhee KOR 0333 | -7 | 17 | qualifier
15 | GERGELY lIstvan HUN 0.333 | 15| 11 | qualifier
16 | BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 0.200 -8 | 13 | qualifier
17 | LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA 0.167 | -11 | 15 | eliminated
18 | KIM Gi Hong KOR 0.000 | -11 | 14 | eliminated
19 | TSUNODA Akira JPN 0.000 | -18 | 12 | eliminated
20 | KINGMANAW Visit THA 0.000 | -25 5 | eliminated
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Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Men Category B

16 February 2018
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 KAMALOV Albert RUS
KAMALOV Albert
16 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 15/5
KAMALOV Albert
9 PREVOT Jerome FRA 15/4
FUJITA Michinobu
8 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 15111
5 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
COUTYA Dimitri
12 CIMA Marco ITA 15/12
COUTYA Dimitri
13 CASTRO Adrian POL 15/4
GAWORSKI Jacek
4 GAWORSKI Jacek POL 15111
3 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
NAUMENKO Oleg
14 PARK Chunhee KOR 15111
GUISSONE Jovane
11 VALET Maxime FRA 1517
GUISSONE Jovane
6 GUISSONE Jovane BRA 15/14
7 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
KUZYUKOV Alexander
10  KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 1512
DATSKO Anton
15  GERGELY lIstvan HUN 15/8
DATSKO Anton
2 DATSKO Anton UKR 1513




IWAS Whelchair Fencing World Cup
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition
Foil Men Category B

page 1/1

16 February 2018
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
KAMALOV Albert RUS
KAMALOV Albert
FUJITA Michinobu JPN 15/4
KAMALOV Albert
COUTYA Dimitri GBR 15/14
COUTYA Dimitri
GAWORSKI Jacek POL 15/4
KAMALOV Albert
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 1517
GUISSONE Jovane
GUISSONE Jovane BRA 1517
DATSKO Anton
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 15/5
DATSKO Anton
DATSKO Anton UKR 15/8




Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat.
1 | KAMALOV Albert RUS
2 | DATSKO Anton UKR
3 | COUTYA Dimitri GBR
3 | GUISSONE Jovane BRA
5 | NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
6 | GAWORSKI Jacek POL
7 | FUJITA Michinobu JPN
8 | KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS
9 | KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
10 | PREVOT Jerome FRA
11 | VALET Maxime FRA
12 | CIMA Marco ITA
13 | CASTRO Adrian POL
14 | PARK Chunhee KOR
15 | GERGELY Istvan HUN
16 | BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS
17 | LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA
18 | KIM Gi Hong KOR
19 | TSUNODA Akira JPN
20 | KINGMANAW Visit THA

IWAS Whelchair Fencing World Cup
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition
Foil Men Category B
16 February 2018
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

AMARI Tetsuya
BALOGH Reka
CHERNVIAKOVA Elena
DOROSHYN Oleksandr
FILAIRE Fabien
ISMAILOW Khuseyn
NAGIMOV Rail
ROWLANDS Duncan
SPEHNER Vincent
TAMAS Henriette
TOGNOLI Alessia
TOTH Janka
VASILYEU Aliaksei
YANOVSKYY Oleksiy

nat.

JPN

HUN
RUS
UKR
FRA
RUS
RUS
GBR
FRA
HUN
ITA

HUN
BLR
UKR

IWAS Whelchair Fencing World Cup
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition
Foil Men Category B
16 February 2018

poules matches finales
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